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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Prince

Full-zip french terry sweatshirt with set-in sleeves, high collar, and welt 
pockets. Ribbed hem and cuffs, side seam construction. Tear-away 
label. Outer layer: 100% cotton, inner layer: 50% cotton, 50% polyester.

80% cotton, 20% polyester

black
BK

grey heather
GY

navy
NY

royal blue
RB

red
RD

white
WH

French Terry Tear Away

XS-3XL

5

25

300 g/m²

61102091

BS300

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 54,00 56,00 58,00 60,00 62,00 64,00 66,00

B 68,50 70,00 71,50 73,00 74,50 76,00 77,50

MADE IN: 

Prince Kids


